052
Control
Components
Product Information
Bus-Controlled Valve Terminal MSY Series
MSY
Product Features
For modular pneumatic control systems

M﹣
M﹣
Name Ordering Code
Communication Cable (DB25 Female-Bare Wire) 2.5M S1WA25-K-2.5
Communication Cable (DB25 Female-Bare Wire) 5M S1WA25-K-5
Multipin Module Cabl
Name Ordering Code
Communication Cable (M12 Female-Bare Wire) Straight 2M M12-5FS-2115-2M
Communication Cable (M12 Female-Bare Wire) Straight 4M M12-5FS-2115-4M
IO-Link Module Communication Cable
Communication Cable (M12 Male-Bare Wire) 2M M12D-4MS.P-5544-2M
Communication Cable (M12 Male-Bare Wire) 4M M12D-4MS.P-5544-4M
Name Ordering Code
Power Cable 2M M12-4FS-2104-2M
Power Cable 4M M12-4FS-2104-4M
Bus Module Cables
Communication Cable (M12 Male-M12 Male) 2M M12D-4MS/M12D-4MS.P-5544-2M
Communication Cable (M12 Male-M12 Male) 4M M12D-4MS/M12D-4MS.P-5544-4M
Communication Cable (M12 Male-RJ45) 2M M12D-4MS/RJ45Y.P-5544-2M
Communication Cable (M12 Male-RJ45) 4M M12D-4MS/RJ45Y.P-5544-4M
Ordering Code Valve Width Connection Ordering Code Valve Width Connection
060
Control
Components

Product Features
Specifications
Ordering Code
Product Information
IO-Link Controlled Valve Terminal MSY-100 Series
MSY
Specification Code Series Coils & Positions Coils & Positions Coils & Positions Communication Module
Centralized arrangement of supply and exhaust ports for compact interfaces
Uses D-SUB25 multipin or IO-Link interface, saving wiring time and effort
Can integrate up to 24 single-coil solenoid valves
Can provide double-coil valve solutions
Each valve equipped with a working indicator light for easy debugging
Effective Cross-sectional Area
Position Type 2-position, 5-port, single solenoid 2-position, 5-port, Double solenoid 3-position, 5-port, Double solenoid
9mm2（CV=0.5）
Model 100 Series
12mm2（CV=0.67）
Inlet/Exhaust Port=G1/4 Working Port=G1/8
Actuation Method
Port Sizes
Working Medium Air filtered to 40 microns
Internal Pilot
0.15~0.8MpaOperating Pressure Range
Maximum Withstand Pressure 1.2Mpa
Operating Temperature -10° ~ 60°
24VDC ± 10%
Insulation Class & Protection Rating
Voltage Range
Power Consumption 2.5W per valve
Class F
5 times per secondMaximum Operating Frequency
Minimum Excitation Time
100 Series Blank: No single solenoid
4S: Single solenoid valve
Blank: No double solenoid Blank: No double solenoid 3-position valve
1C: Double solenoid 3-position, center closed (1 pc)
IOL: IO-Link
MC: D-SUB25 Multipin
1E: Double solenoid 3-position, center exhaust (1 pc)
1P: Double solenoid 3-position, center pressure (1 pc)
2D: Double solenoid valve
(2 pcs)
0.05 seconds
062
Control
Components
Ordering Code
Product Information
MultipinControlled Valve Terminal M-MCS2 Series
Product Features
Centralized arrangement of supply and exhaust ports for compact interfaces
Uses D-SUB15 interface, saving wiring time and effort
Can integrate up to 14 single-coil solenoid valves
Can provide double-coil valve solutions
Each valve equipped with a working indicator light for easy debugging
Specification Code
M-MCS2
Series Coils & Positions Coils & Positions Coils & Positions stranded voltage
100 Series
200 Series
Blank: No single solenoid
4S: Single solenoid valve
Blank: No double solenoid Blank: No double solenoid 3-position valve
1C: Double solenoid 3-position, center closed (1 pc)
1E: Double solenoid 3-position, center exhaust (1 pc)
1P: Double solenoid 3-position, center pressure (1 pc)
2D: Double solenoid valve
(2 pcs)
Specifications
Effective Cross-sectional Area